WILLIAM & MARY
LAW SCHOOL

Coastal Zone Management Narrative “Enforceable Policies”
Advisory Committee Meeting
1:00 PM, Wednesday, March 13, 2019
Training Room A, 14t Floor, Virginia DEQ,
1111 E Main St., Richmond, VA 23219

If you plan to join via conference call, please use the following numbers:

1:00

1:05

2:35

2:45

4:00

Dial: (515) 603-3153
Access Code: 721915#

Opening Comments & Minutes Approval
Elizabeth Andrews, Director (VCPC)

Review of Previously Drafted Polices
Group Discussion

Break
Final Review of Stormwater Management and Erosion & Sediment Control
Policies

Group Discussion

Closing Comments & Next Steps
Elizabeth Andrews, Director (VCPC)

Please Direct All Questions & Comments Regarding the Meeting and Process to
Elizabeth Andrews, VCPC: eaandrews@wm.edu.
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